	2015年吉林省科学技术厅公开遴选公务员考试成绩公示

	

	总名次
	面试抽签顺序号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	折合后
笔试成绩(50%)
	折合后
面试成绩(50%)
	总成绩

	1
	2
	84
	82.80
	42
	41.4
	83.40

	2
	3
	81
	83.40
	40.5
	41.7
	82.20

	3
	7
	80
	80.40
	40
	40.2
	80.20

	4
	6
	85
	74.00
	42.5
	37
	79.50

	5
	1
	82
	74.40
	41
	37.2
	78.20

	5
	5
	76
	80.40
	38
	40.2
	78.20

	7
	4
	76
	75.40
	38
	37.7
	75.70


